
Pos.  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

St.Nr.  

73 
20 
84 
28 
15 
12 
14 
75 
3 

666 
39 
830 
211 
71 
24 
82 
256 
166 
97 
61 
257 
89 
63 
182 
95 

Vorname  

Steffen 
Ingo 
Eike 
Niko 
Christof 
Manuel 
Gunnar 
Jochen 
Magnus 
Paul 
Alexander 
Gerd 
Welf 
Bernd 
Joerg 
Klaus 
Michael 
Ingo 
Axel 
Ulrich 
Heinrich 
Daniel 
Daniel 
Werner 
Karsten 

Nachname  

Jung 
Ruh 
Moes 
Haubensack 
Bartsch 
Simon 
Harsing 
Schulz 
Hoyer 
Wijgaerts 
Winzig-Heilig 
Gotschy 
Ernst 
Kerwel 
Gregor 
Hämmelmann 
Raffke 
Willaschek 
Simon 
Eckart 
Hechler 
Grießmayer 
Hopp 
Bayer 
Jessen 

Ort  

Oberkirchen 
Neuenburg 
Ahlen 
Filderstadt 
Kirchheim 
Gersfeld 
Pabstorf 
Freisen 
Markelsheim 
Bergisch Gladbach 
Walldürn 
Schönwald 
Besigheim 
Lampertheim 
Köln 
Karben 
Hagen 
Burscheid 
Holzgerlingen 
Hünfeld 

Achern 
Gersfeld-Hettenhausen 
Wiedemar 
Grundhof 

Bewerber  

MSC Kirchheim unter Teck e.V. 
MSC Kirchheim unter Teck e.V. 

MSC Kirchheim unter Teck e.V. 

RAVENOL BERGOS Racing 
MSC Kirchheim unter Teck e.V. 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

MSC Kirchheim unter Teck e.V. 

Reifen  

Metzeler 

Metzeler 
Metzeler 

FM  

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Klasse  

Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 

Nat.  

GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
BEL 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 

Fahrzeug  

TM 
Husqvarna 
TM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Honda 
TM 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
TM 
Suzuki 
TM 
Husaberg 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

Runden  

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Gesamtzeit  

16:25.835 
16:26.697 
16:32.538 
16:37.017 
16:37.463 
16:53.014 
16:59.444 
17:02.215 
17:11.145 
17:14.446 
17:16.711 
17:18.716 
17:29.531 
17:29.573 
17:32.852 
17:37.431 
17:53.817 
17:59.266 
17:59.771 
18:02.098 
16:27.670 
16:27.993 
16:44.731 
17:33.356 
18:00.947 

Diff.  

0.862 
6.703 
11.182 
11.628 
27.179 
33.609 
36.380 
45.310 
48.611 
50.876 
52.881 

1:03.696 
1:03.738 
1:07.017 
1:11.596 
1:27.982 
1:33.431 
1:33.936 
1:36.263 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

Beste Zeit.  

1:46.624 
1:47.780 
1:48.889 
1:49.614 
1:49.395 
1:50.456 
1:50.833 
1:51.897 
1:52.603 
1:52.833 
1:52.905 
1:53.465 
1:54.002 
1:54.976 
1:54.982 
1:55.677 
1:55.134 
1:57.092 
1:55.567 
1:57.985 
2:00.037 
1:59.707 
2:02.553 
2:02.484 
2:11.384 

Nach Runden sortiert
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SuperMoto IDM Mirecourt 
UE40 

1.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (12:00 und 2 Runden) started at 18:11:01 

Circuit Intern.l Mirecourt 1,751 km 

31.07.2021 17:55 


